
Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Re Francesca ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'33''54 198
2 Floreani Elisa ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'34''67 191
3 Nicolato Giulia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''79 185
4 Agapi Apostu Alessandra Virginia ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'38''74 169
5 Russo Francesca ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'47''22 132

100 Farfalla Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rota Camilla ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'25''53 260
2 Pisanti Alice ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'29''10 230
3 Costante Martina ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'30''90 216
4 Recli Beatrice ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'34''35 193
5 Ballerio Bianca ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'35''86 184

100 Farfalla Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oggionni Lara ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''94 343
2 Manzotti Camilla ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''89 266
3 Zatti Gaia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'32''99 202
4 Mombelli Aurora ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'34''31 194
5 Miele Rebecca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'34''88 190
6 Rocca Francesca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'37''32 176
7 Mariotti Anna Alessandra ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'44''34 143

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Merlo Giorgia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'07''12 538
2 Terzoli Letizia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'08''28 511
3 Barilla' Tosca ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'14''03 401
4 El Ayek Amira ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'15''81 373
5 Galli Diletta ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'25''04 264

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dalcerri Elettra ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'09''76 479
2 Mezzacasa Giorgia Sara ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'11''08 453
3 Fiore Valentina ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'12''97 419
4 Penati Elisa ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''65 334
5 Savu Iulia Casandra ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'20''15 316
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Senis Alessandra ITA 2003 MOL Team ASD 01'05''73 573
2 Maccazzola Sara Maria ITA 2003 DDS SSD 01'08''42 508
3 Battipaglia Martina ITA 2003 MOL Team ASD 01'10''73 460
4 Ciceri Sara ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 01'13''33 413
5 Ghioni Paola ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 01'14''79 389
6 Illica Magrini Alessandra ITA 2003 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'17''15 354

100 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rizzi Niccolo' ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'33''27 136

100 Farfalla Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gerloni Jean Claude Andrea ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'15''89 254
2 Rocco Matteo ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'20''11 216
3 Galbusera Leonardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'21''04 208
4 Bolognesi Riccardo ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'22''10 200
5 Gambirasio Andrea ITA 2007 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'38''62 115
6 Cuter Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'44''43 97

100 Farfalla Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bocchi Riccardo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''08 233
2 Lo Giacco Federico ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'26''38 172

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cerbone Nicolo' ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''72 391
2 Capellini Simone ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'09''35 333
3 Migliorini Matteo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'10''46 317
4 Cazzato Leo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'11''91 298
5 Gersandi Tommaso ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'11''94 298
6 Corazza Riccardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'13''36 281

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Simone Alessandro ITA 2001 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'01''78 471
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zambon Ginevra ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'22''57 225
2 Rigo Stella ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'23''95 214
3 Corazza Lara ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'33''41 155
4 Fiore Giorgia ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'39''86 127
5 Careddu Marta ITA 2010 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'41''93 119
6 Russo Morena ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'43''87 113
7 Amico Federica ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 01'49''49 96
8 Colombo Ambra ITA 2010 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'50''19 94

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Savian Elena ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'16''38 284
2 Grazzani Margherita ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''15 265
3 Nicolato Giulia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''34 244
4 Bianco Giulia ITA 2009 Vogherese Nuoto 01'29''72 175
5 Lopez Sophia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'30''67 170
6 Ferroli Elisa ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'32''20 161
7 Pisanu Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'32''23 161
8 Mitri Morandi Emma ITA 2009 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'35''73 144
9 Filippini Aurora ITA 2009 Vogherese Nuoto 01'41''74 120
10 Di Giambattista Valentina ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'44''41 111

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brozzi Beatrice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''08 338
2 Bianchi Alice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''37 334
3 Basso Giulia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'16''55 282
4 Passoni Sofia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''00 277
5 Ricco Alessia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''86 268
6 Vinci Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'19''39 253
7 Gaspardi Tecla Daria ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'19''84 249
8 Russo Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''43 243
9 Baldin Nora ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''74 241
10 Matellini Maia ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'24''88 207
11 Pedercini Matilde ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''92 207
12 Galli Carlotta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'25''07 206
13 Carrisi Carlotta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'25''90 200
14 Daluiso Iris ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'26''17 198
15 Zogno Greta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'27''20 191
16 Di Noia Francesca ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'30''06 173
17 Chessa Ginevra ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'36''89 139
18 Carillo Asia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'40''15 126
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dalcerri Alhena ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'09''09 384
2 Risi Rebecca ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'10''36 364
3 Oggionni Lara ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'10''42 363
4 Albanese Vanessa ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''53 272
5 Ruscio Arianna ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'17''75 269
6 Kaminskas Michelle Holly ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'19''79 249
7 Di Masi Linda ITA 2007 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'20''91 239
8 Zatti Gaia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'21''89 231
9 Zanchi Noemi ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'22''16 228

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Terzoli Letizia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''00 462
2 Merlo Giorgia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''25 456
3 Beccati Michela ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''57 450
4 Carvani Sofia ITA 2006 Vogherese Nuoto 01'05''95 442
5 Colombara Sofia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'06''81 425
6 Saija Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'10''09 368
7 Galli Diletta ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'11''18 351
8 Di Consolo Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'11''87 341
9 Bassi Giada ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''75 329

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zancanaro Valeria ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'04''53 472
2 Vismara Francesca ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'07''15 419
3 Elsaid Ranim Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'08''00 403
4 Colombo Emma ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'11''17 351
5 Penati Elisa ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'11''32 349
6 Bocca Lara ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'12''26 336
7 Colombo Camilla ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'13''15 324
8 Russo Martina ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'15''64 293
9 Elsaid Ranin Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'16''90 279
10 Russo Giada ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'16''91 278
11 Benzi Cecilia ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'17''66 270
12 Tirelli Matilde ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'21''79 231
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maccazzola Sara Maria ITA 2003 DDS SSD 01'01''95 533
2 Nassigh Marta ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'02''50 519
3 Reali Angelica Maria ITA 2003 DDS SSD 01'04''69 468
4 Locatelli Matilde ITA 2001 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'05''05 460
5 Testori Eleonora ITA 2003 Vogherese Nuoto 01'05''89 443
6 Ghioni Paola ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 01'07''77 407
7 Viezzoli Cecilia ITA 2003 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'08''09 401
8 Franchini Ludovica ITA 2002 Vogherese Nuoto 01'08''30 398
9 Abate Martina ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 01'08''50 394
10 Ghioni Maria Piera ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 01'08''93 387
11 Corazza Giulia Maria ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 01'09''58 376
12 Galli Martina ITA 2001 GIS Milano SSD 01'09''77 373
13 Rosi Lucia ITA 2002 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'15''03 300
14 Bolchini Martina ITA 2004 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'17''71 270

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mandelli Jacopo ITA 2009 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'19''12 183
2 Ramis Liam ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'25''32 146
3 Marchesi Manuel ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'28''69 130
4 Miele Angelo Riccardo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'31''96 116
5 De Filippi Giacomo ITA 2009 Vogherese Nuoto 01'33''96 109
6 Baldan Matteo ITA 2009 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'43''75 81
7 Bonato Filippo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'45''04 78
8 Petrillo Matteo Vittorio ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'47''15 73

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gallo Alessandro ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'13''02 233
2 Stoian Denis ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'14''52 219
3 Bianchini Tommaso ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'16''76 200
4 Venier Gabriele ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'19''38 181
5 Grazioli Alessandro ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'19''50 180
6 Schillaci Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'19''62 179
7 Lazzaretti Leonardo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''21 175
8 Lunazzi Diego ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'22''74 160
9 Saija Davide ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''44 150
10 Pupino Carbonelli Lorenzo Alfredo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''75 149
11 Castro Armijos Omar Vincenzo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'24''97 147
12 Sgorbini Alessio ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'28''27 131
13 Alcano Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'43''62 81
14 Marrone Matteo ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'54''99 59
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gerloni Jean Claude Andrea ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'06''14 313
2 Valentini Nicolo' ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'09''34 272
3 Galbusera Leonardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'09''98 264
4 Notarbartolo Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'11''10 252
5 Ghioni Giovanni ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''69 236
6 Ingala Leonardo ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'24''41 150
7 Piovan Santiago ITA 2007 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'24''78 148
8 Fusetti Iacopo ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'25''57 144
9 Cinque Alessandro ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'27''96 133
10 Araldi Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'29''00 128
11 Borlenghi Davide ITA 2007 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'32''08 116
12 D'Onofrio Francesco ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'36''63 100
13 D'Angelo Daniele ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'41''29 87

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pedretti Simone ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'04''67 335
2 Ubertis Bocca Filippo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'07''98 288
3 Lozza Riccardo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'08''32 284
4 Marturano Alfredo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'08''38 283
5 Tassari Benedetto Riccardo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'10''82 255
6 Beneggi Matteo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'10''89 254
7 Luntraru Simone ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'12''92 234
8 Matellini Cristiano ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'13''24 231
9 Avola Davide ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'16''23 204
10 Mura Simone ITA 2006 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'18''31 188
11 Baldini Dario ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'19''53 180
12 Malipiero Lorenzo Fabio ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'21''07 170

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cerbone Nicolo' ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'59''39 433
2 Gersandi Tommaso ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'00''56 408
3 Contegni Simone ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'02''45 372
4 Zanfrognini Matteo ITA 2005 MOL Team ASD 01'02''94 364
5 Paitoni Andrea ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'04''14 343
6 Corazza Riccardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''46 323
7 Capellini Simone ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'05''53 322
8 Cartabia Matteo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'06''10 314
9 Cozzi Matteo Terenzio ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'09''89 265
10 Chianello Gabriele ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'15''34 212
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mocchetti Giacomo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'57''09 487
2 Giupponi Andrea ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'57''56 475
3 Harabajiu Corneliu ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'58''41 455
4 Tacconi Matteo ITA 2004 Vogherese Nuoto 00'58''94 443
5 Pinna Nicola ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'00''18 416
6 Vassallo Filippo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'00''40 411

Fiore Francesco ITA 2004 DDS SSD Squalificato

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2003

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gnecchi Gheorg ITA 2003 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'02''37 374
2 Careddu Daniele ITA 2003 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'10''14 263

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rose Carlo ITA 2002 MOL Team ASD 00'56''44 504
2 Magistrelli Lorenzo ITA 1999 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'56''76 496
3 Appadoo Kevin ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'57''58 475
4 Aguzzi Federico ITA 2000 Vogherese Nuoto 00'58''13 462
5 Messina Davide ITA 2002 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'00''08 418
6 Pera Matteo ITA 1998 GIS Milano SSD 01'00''61 407
7 Chiarelli Daniele ITA 2001 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'01''40 392
8 Vllamasi Dariel ITA 2002 MOL Team ASD 01'02''42 373
9 Hoor Tempis Livi Edoardo ITA 2002 GIS Milano SSD 01'02''94 364

200 Dorso Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cerbone Aurora Rita ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'59''98 290
2 Rota Camilla ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'05''40 265
3 Bisconti Alice ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'10''97 243
4 Maggioni Viola ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'11''30 242
5 Mazzola Giulia ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'26''91 191

200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fabrizi Alice ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 02'51''46 336
2 Zanchi Noemi ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'07''04 259
3 Carrisi Giorgia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'23''02 202
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lontoc Maria Chiara ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'54''10 321

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bondavalli Asia ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'30''19 500
2 Zancanaro Valeria ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'37''23 436

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cattadori Gaia ITA 2001 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'38''17 428
2 El Ayek Nada ITA 2003 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'42''06 398
3 Corazza Giulia Maria ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 02'44''42 381

200 Dorso Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Filippi Tommaso ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 02'48''30 247
2 Beneggi Giacomo ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'05''07 185

200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bocchi Riccardo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'41''75 278
2 Bassi Simone ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'51''09 235

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Giulio Leonardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'16''13 467
2 Manera Lorenzo ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'23''75 396
3 Capellini Simone ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'29''05 355
4 Lastrinetti Sebastiano ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 02'42''90 272

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fiore Francesco ITA 2004 DDS SSD 02'22''24 409
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hoor Tempis Livi Edoardo ITA 2002 GIS Milano SSD 02'30''31 347

100 Rana Esordienti B1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Corazza Lara ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'54''82 160
2 Erbeia Lavinia ITA 2010 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'55''08 159
3 Colussi Jessica ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'57''27 150
4 Colombo Ambra ITA 2010 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 02'14''50 99
5 Careddu Marta ITA 2010 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 02'15''62 97

100 Rana Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mestroni Irene ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'41''77 230
2 Re Francesca ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'46''29 201
3 Moroni Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'46''73 199
4 Agapi Apostu Alessandra Virginia ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'51''04 177
5 Leonardi Greta ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'52''83 168
6 Lopez Sophia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'57''73 148
7 Covre Thess ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'00''22 139
8 Di Giambattista Valentina ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 02'14''30 100

100 Rana Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bianchi Alice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''05 282
2 Ghiglioni Giulia ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'36''08 273
3 Tacconi Vittoria Maria ITA 2008 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'38''99 250
4 Costante Martina ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'39''35 247
5 Di Noia Francesca ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'43''68 217
6 Costantino Ludovica ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'43''89 216
7 Mastroiorio Swami ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'51''20 176
8 Vinci Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'52''93 168
9 Carrisi Carlotta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'54''47 161
10 Mazzola Giulia ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'55''08 159

Basso Giulia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Psallidi Viola ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'29''71 335
2 Mariotti Anna Alessandra ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'52''18 171

Oggionni Lara ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato
Rocca Francesca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Terzoli Letizia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''40 503
2 Beccati Michela ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'23''32 419
3 Barilla' Tosca ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'23''50 416
4 Galli Diletta ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'29''12 342
5 Mantegazza Sara ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'29''86 334
6 Salvatori Aurora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'30''77 324
7 Di Consolo Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'31''09 320

100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brocchin Francesca ITA 2005 DDS SSD 01'21''01 456
2 Elsaid Ranim Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'29''27 340
3 Penati Elisa ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'34''61 286
4 Colombo Emma ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'39''61 245
5 Russo Martina ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'43''20 220
6 Benzi Cecilia ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'50''97 177

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Costadura Ileana ITA 2001 DDS SSD 01'14''31 590
2 Testori Eleonora ITA 2003 Vogherese Nuoto 01'27''68 359
3 Abate Martina ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 01'27''96 356
4 Ciceri Sara ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 01'33''95 292
5 Galli Martina ITA 2001 GIS Milano SSD 01'34''03 291
6 Rosi Lucia ITA 2002 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'43''77 217

100 Rana Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marchesi Manuel ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'45''85 145
2 Bonato Filippo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'50''86 126
3 Rech Jan ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'51''85 122

100 Rana Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barzaghi Davide ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'35''70 196
2 Zammattio Ruben ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'36''97 188
3 Lazzaretti Leonardo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'39''22 176
4 Bianchini Tommaso ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'41''52 164
5 Pupino Carbonelli Lorenzo Alfredo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'48''54 134
6 Zanussi Giulio ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'49''38 131
7 Marrone Matteo ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 02'09''04 80
8 Alcano Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'09''55 79
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gerloni Jean Claude Andrea ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'27''23 259
2 Arrigoni Alessio ITA 2007 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'34''65 202
3 Galbusera Leonardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''77 195
4 Ingala Leonardo ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'39''48 174
5 Ghioni Giovanni ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'40''42 169
6 D'Onofrio Francesco ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'49''92 129
7 Cinque Alessandro ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'51''20 125
8 D'Angelo Daniele ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 02'02''93 92

100 Rana Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Meregalli Andrea ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''48 329
2 Erbeia Nicolo' ITA 2006 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'27''29 258
3 Ubertis Bocca Filippo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'31''26 226
4 Luntraru Simone ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'33''81 208
5 Lo Giacco Federico ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''73 196
6 Mura Simone ITA 2006 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'35''92 194
7 Avola Davide ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'44''15 152
8 Malipiero Lorenzo Fabio ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'46''71 141

Bianchi Matteo ITA 2006 Qswim ASD - Cusago Squalificato

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Psallidi Giacomo ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'10''43 492
2 Capellini Simone ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'19''67 340
3 Cavanna Jacopo Teresio ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'23''73 292
4 Grazioli Federico ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'31''30 225

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salvatori Matteo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'11''47 471
2 Toscani Valentino ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'14''40 417
3 Harabajiu Corneliu ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'16''93 377
4 Falsitta Mattia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'17''37 371

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi - 2003

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sturla Giacomo ITA 2003 Vogherese Nuoto 01'35''82 195
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tiengo Mattia ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'10''51 490

200 Misti Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ragni Rebecca ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 03'13''93 248
2 Russo Francesca ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'30''43 194
3 Paolettoni Emma Isa ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'53''98 141

Mestroni Irene ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone Squalificato
Cozzi Sara ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato
Pisanu Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato

200 Misti Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brozzi Beatrice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'59''01 315
2 Cerbone Aurora Rita ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'02''08 299
3 Pisanti Alice ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'04''70 287
4 Passoni Sofia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'10''89 260
5 Ballerio Bianca ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'13''12 251
6 Bisconti Alice ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'13''53 249
7 Matellini Maia ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'17''11 236
8 Ghiglioni Giulia ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'18''60 231
9 Ricco Alessia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'19''75 227
10 Maggioni Viola ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'20''81 223
11 Russo Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'21''07 222
12 Daluiso Iris ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'27''92 201

200 Misti Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fabrizi Alice ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 02'56''07 331
2 Manzotti Camilla ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'05''42 283
3 Mombelli Aurora ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'08''79 268
4 Miele Rebecca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'13''58 249
5 Albanese Vanessa ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'19''35 228
6 Carrisi Giorgia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'34''75 182

200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biaggi Diana ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'34''76 488
2 Colombara Sofia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'38''29 456
3 Mantegazza Sara ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'43''95 410
4 De Renzis Vittoria ITA 2006 Vogherese Nuoto 02'55''63 334
5 Saija Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'58''07 320
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vismara Francesca ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'36''57 471
2 Fiore Valentina ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'38''03 458
3 Brocchin Francesca ITA 2005 DDS SSD 02'38''24 456
4 Mezzacasa Giorgia Sara ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'40''93 434
5 Bergo Valentina ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'49''79 369
6 Savu Iulia Casandra ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'52''32 353
7 Elsaid Ranin Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 03'10''98 259

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nassigh Marta ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 02'32''78 507

200 Misti Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mandelli Jacopo ITA 2009 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'10''79 189
2 Scannavini Niccolo' ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'32''01 138

200 Misti Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ciumeti Luca ITA 2008 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 02'57''37 236
2 Barzaghi Davide ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'01''94 218
3 Gallo Alessandro ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'07''30 200
4 Stoian Denis ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'12''22 185
5 Tuccillo Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'19''45 166

200 Misti Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arrigoni Alessio ITA 2007 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'02''58 216
2 Cuter Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'12''87 183
3 Fusetti Iacopo ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'26''92 148

Notarbartolo Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato

200 Misti Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pedretti Simone ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'43''62 300
2 Meregalli Andrea ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'45''07 292
3 Matellini Cristiano ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'58''05 233
4 Baldini Dario ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'06''40 203
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Giulio Leonardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'23''05 450
2 Cazzato Leo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'32''14 374
3 Monticelli Mattia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'32''53 371
4 Migliorini Matteo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'35''78 348
5 Kaminskas Nikita Vincent ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'36''10 346
6 Recli Riccardo ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'58''97 229

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tacconi Matteo ITA 2004 Vogherese Nuoto 02'19''57 484
2 Giupponi Andrea ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'23''82 442
3 Mocchetti Giacomo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'31''00 382
4 Costa Flavio ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'36''10 346

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi - 2003

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gnecchi Gheorg ITA 2003 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'37''66 336

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bellini Marco ITA 1994 Qswim ASD - Cusago 02'11''67 577
Pera Matteo ITA 1998 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zambon Ginevra ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'37''45 229
2 Macca Ambra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'38''34 213
3 Rigo Stella ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'38''94 204
4 Peditto Alessandra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'41''34 170
5 Biganzoli Alice ITA 2010 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'42''48 157
6 Erbeia Lavinia ITA 2010 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 00'44''14 140
7 Fiore Giorgia ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'44''30 138
8 Russo Morena ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'44''66 135
9 Careddu Marta ITA 2010 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 00'45''85 125
10 Mandelli Nicole ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'46''04 123
11 Citro Emma ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'47''03 115
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mestroni Irene ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'34''36 297
2 Cappadonna Giada Dao ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'37''79 223
3 Ferroli Elisa ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'37''87 221
4 Leonardi Greta ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'39''08 201
5 Fontana Alessia ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'39''09 201
6 Lopez Sophia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'41''39 170
7 Cozzi Sara ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'41''63 167
8 Riedel Sophie ITA 2009 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'41''80 165
9 Paolettoni Emma Isa ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'42''19 160
10 Pappani Miriam ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'44''50 136
11 Postiglione Giorgia ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'44''71 134
12 Di Giambattista Valentina ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'48''11 108

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brozzi Beatrice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'32''49 351
2 Bianchi Alice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''38 324
3 Cerbone Aurora Rita ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'34''54 292
4 Vinci Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'35''04 280
5 Baldin Nora ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'35''16 277
6 Ricco Alessia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'35''85 261
7 Gaspardi Tecla Daria ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''02 257
8 Maggioni Viola ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''91 239
9 Russo Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''19 234
10 Pedercini Matilde ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''21 234
11 Zogno Greta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''39 230
12 Galli Carlotta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''68 225
13 Carrisi Carlotta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'38''36 213
14 Daluiso Iris ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'39''37 197
15 Costantino Ludovica ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 00'39''87 190
16 Di Noia Francesca ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'40''14 186
17 Mastroiorio Swami ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 00'40''97 175
18 Chessa Ginevra ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'41''47 169
19 Carillo Asia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'42''39 158

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dalcerri Alhena ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'31''78 375
2 Psallidi Viola ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'34''97 281
3 Ruscio Arianna ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'35''41 271
4 Mombelli Aurora ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'35''59 267
5 Miele Rebecca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'35''96 259
6 Albanese Vanessa ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''00 258
7 Zatti Gaia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''34 251
8 Kaminskas Michelle Holly ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'36''45 248
9 Mariotti Anna Alessandra ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''10 236
10 Rocca Francesca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''11 235
11 Di Masi Linda ITA 2007 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'37''32 231
12 Zanchi Noemi ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''39 230
13 Manzotti Camilla ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'38''59 209
14 Carrisi Giorgia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'38''75 207
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Merlo Giorgia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'30''10 442
2 Barilla' Tosca ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'30''14 440
3 Vivarelli Claudia ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'30''46 426
4 Salvatori Aurora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'31''84 373
5 Di Consolo Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'32''42 353
6 Saija Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'32''50 351
7 Bassi Giada ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'32''52 350
8 Lontoc Maria Chiara ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'33''83 311

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Casalino Elisa ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'29''81 455
2 Brocchin Francesca ITA 2005 DDS SSD 00'30''01 446
3 Dalcerri Elettra ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'30''42 428
4 Savu Iulia Casandra ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'30''93 407
5 Elsaid Ranim Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'31''52 384
6 Bergo Valentina ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'31''79 375
7 Colombo Camilla ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'32''75 343
8 Russo Martina ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''70 315
9 Elsaid Ranin Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'34''52 293
10 Tirelli Matilde ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'36''18 254

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gusella Elisa ITA 2004 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'27''35 589
2 Battipaglia Manuela ITA 1998 MOL Team ASD 00'29''06 491
3 Tacconi Virginia ITA 2004 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'29''40 474
4 Locatelli Matilde ITA 2001 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'29''64 462
5 Cattadori Gaia ITA 2001 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'30''16 439
6 Illica Magrini Alessandra ITA 2003 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'30''39 429
7 Ciceri Sara ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 00'30''68 417
8 Viezzoli Cecilia ITA 2003 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'30''76 414
9 Galli Martina ITA 2001 GIS Milano SSD 00'31''57 383
10 Ghioni Maria Piera ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 00'31''83 373
11 Corazza Giulia Maria ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 00'31''95 369
12 Abate Martina ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 00'32''31 357
13 Bolchini Martina ITA 2004 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'34''55 292
14 Rosi Lucia ITA 2002 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'35''25 275
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mandelli Jacopo ITA 2009 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 00'35''76 181
2 Scannavini Niccolo' ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''70 155
3 Regno Tommaso ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'39''54 134
4 Rech Jan ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'40''11 128
5 Caforio Gabriel ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'40''22 127
6 Diurno Raffaele ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'41''76 114
7 Petrillo Matteo Vittorio ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'44''13 96
8 Dolce Mattia ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'44''36 95
9 Franceschini Davide ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'44''40 95

Miele Angelo Riccardo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gallo Alessandro ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''94 212
2 Venier Gabriele ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'34''03 211
3 Barzaghi Davide ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 00'34''35 205
4 Stoian Denis ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'34''39 204
5 Tuccillo Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'34''94 194
6 Bianchini Tommaso ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 00'35''17 191
7 Zanetti Marco ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'36''13 176
8 Saija Davide ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'37''92 152
9 Bertollo Cristian ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'38''04 151
10 Castro Armijos Omar Vincenzo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'38''24 148
11 Zanussi Giulio ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'38''26 148
12 Sgorbini Alessio ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 00'39''31 136
13 Alcano Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'45''86 86

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Notarbartolo Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''06 230
2 Ghioni Giovanni ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''23 226
3 Cuter Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''96 212
4 Araldi Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 00'40''30 127
5 Borlenghi Davide ITA 2007 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'41''61 115

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vella Christian ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'28''45 361
2 Bocchi Riccardo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'29''38 327
3 Tassari Benedetto Riccardo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'30''41 295
4 Ubertis Bocca Filippo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'30''62 289
5 Pedretti Simone ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'30''76 285
6 Meregalli Andrea ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'31''26 272
7 Marturano Alfredo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'31''32 270
8 Lozza Riccardo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'31''50 266
9 Beneggi Matteo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'32''39 244
10 Luntraru Simone ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'32''84 234
11 Avola Davide ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''68 217
12 Bassi Simone ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'33''91 213
13 Baldini Dario ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'35''43 186
14 Lo Giacco Federico ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''04 177
15 Malipiero Lorenzo Fabio ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 00'36''96 164
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cerbone Nicolo' ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'26''88 428
2 Gersandi Tommaso ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'28''34 365
3 Corazza Riccardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 00'29''28 331
4 Contegni Simone ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 00'29''70 317
5 Kaminskas Nikita Vincent ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'29''94 309
6 Grazioli Federico ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 00'31''27 271
7 Chianello Gabriele ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 00'33''15 228

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Toscani Valentino ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'26''51 446
2 Pinna Nicola ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'27''70 391
3 Mantegazza Andrea ITA 2004 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'27''76 388
4 Falsitta Mattia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'27''98 379
5 Costa Flavio ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 00'30''83 283

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2003

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gnecchi Gheorg ITA 2003 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'27''64 393
2 Sturla Giacomo ITA 2003 Vogherese Nuoto 00'30''44 294
3 Careddu Daniele ITA 2003 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 00'30''77 285

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bellini Marco ITA 1994 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'24''98 533
2 De Simone Alessandro ITA 2001 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'25''93 476
3 Appadoo Kevin ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'26''23 460
4 Aguzzi Federico ITA 2000 Vogherese Nuoto 00'26''81 431
5 Magistrelli Lorenzo ITA 1999 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'27''04 420
6 Messina Davide ITA 2002 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'27''09 418
7 Vllamasi Dariel ITA 2002 MOL Team ASD 00'28''48 359
8 Chiarelli Daniele ITA 2001 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'28''50 359
9 Hoor Tempis Livi Edoardo ITA 2002 GIS Milano SSD 00'28''73 350

100 Dorso Esordienti B1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rigo Stella ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'30''47 225
2 Zambon Ginevra ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'36''69 184
3 Colussi Jessica ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'41''36 160
4 Careddu Marta ITA 2010 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'46''62 137
5 Peditto Alessandra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'47''79 133
6 Amico Federica ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 01'48''22 131
7 Citro Emma ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'51''25 121
8 Mandelli Nicole ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 02'00''16 96
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Trofeo Città Di Pieve Emanuele 4°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 01/05/2019

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grazzani Margherita ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'26''53 257
2 Savian Elena ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'26''56 256
3 Floreani Elisa ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'27''55 248
4 Ragni Rebecca ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'35''23 192
5 Covre Thess ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'36''56 185
6 Ferroli Elisa ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'38''00 177
7 Bianco Giulia ITA 2009 Vogherese Nuoto 01'39''07 171
8 Postiglione Giorgia ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'40''83 162
9 Cozzi Sara ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'40''86 162
10 Moroni Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'41''56 159
11 Pappani Miriam ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'46''20 139
12 Mitri Morandi Emma ITA 2009 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'48''56 130

100 Dorso Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Basso Giulia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'25''36 267
2 Rota Camilla ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'26''94 253
3 Tacconi Vittoria Maria ITA 2008 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'27''44 249
4 Passoni Sofia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'28''53 240
5 Carillo Asia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'43''58 149

100 Dorso Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oggionni Lara ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'22''77 293

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Terzoli Letizia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''11 444
2 Carvani Sofia ITA 2006 Vogherese Nuoto 01'12''61 435
3 Beccati Michela ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''92 429
4 Vivarelli Claudia ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'13''26 423
5 De Renzis Vittoria ITA 2006 Vogherese Nuoto 01'15''22 391
6 Biaggi Diana ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'16''99 365
7 Lontoc Maria Chiara ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'21''66 306
8 Galli Diletta ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'21''94 302
9 Bassi Giada ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'23''36 287
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100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bondavalli Asia ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'09''25 501
2 Zancanaro Valeria ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'12''43 438
3 Penati Elisa ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''73 354
4 Bocca Lara ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'23''90 282
5 Russo Martina ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'29''93 229

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Senis Alessandra ITA 2003 MOL Team ASD 01'06''43 568
2 Battipaglia Manuela ITA 1998 MOL Team ASD 01'07''12 551
3 Cattadori Gaia ITA 2001 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 01'11''65 453
4 Tacconi Virginia ITA 2004 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'14''01 411
5 El Ayek Nada ITA 2003 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'14''36 405
6 Corazza Giulia Maria ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''64 342
7 Bolchini Martina ITA 2004 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'22''72 294

100 Dorso Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mandelli Jacopo ITA 2009 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'31''27 153
2 Ramis Liam ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'32''49 147
3 Scannavini Niccolo' ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'35''60 133
4 Marchesi Manuel ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 01'36''65 129
5 Baldan Matteo ITA 2009 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'46''15 97
6 Franceschini Davide ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'49''28 89
7 Dolce Mattia ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'53''55 79

Pamio Andrea ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD Squalificato

100 Dorso Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ciumeti Luca ITA 2008 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 01'20''57 223
2 Zammattio Ruben ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'22''11 211
3 Poli Luca ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'27''35 175
4 Venier Gabriele ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'29''26 164
5 Zanussi Giulio ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'33''62 142
6 Lunazzi Diego ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 01'33''69 142
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100 Dorso Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Valentini Nicolo' ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'18''68 240
2 Gerloni Jean Claude Andrea ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'18''85 238
3 Gioia Leonardo ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'18''92 237
4 Galbusera Leonardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''50 224
5 De Filippi Tommaso ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'20''68 222
6 Beneggi Giacomo ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'24''76 192
7 Martino Mattia ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 01'30''16 159
8 Piovan Santiago ITA 2007 Qswim ASD - Cusago 01'40''57 114

100 Dorso Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tassari Benedetto Riccardo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'16''86 257
2 Ubertis Bocca Filippo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 01'20''11 227

Malipiero Lorenzo Fabio ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD Squalificato

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Giulio Leonardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'04''01 445
2 Manera Lorenzo ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'05''12 423
3 Paitoni Andrea ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 01'08''78 359
4 Cerbone Nicolo' ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'09''79 343
5 Cozzi Matteo Terenzio ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'14''28 285
6 Lastrinetti Sebastiano ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 01'16''13 265
7 Cartabia Matteo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'16''63 259
8 Corazza Riccardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 01'17''03 255

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Veglia Francesco Vitale ITA 2004 DDS SSD 00'58''49 584
2 Salvatori Matteo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'04''05 445
3 Vassallo Filippo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Legnano 01'08''95 356

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - 2003

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Careddu Daniele ITA 2003 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 01'22''09 211
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100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hoor Tempis Livi Edoardo ITA 2002 GIS Milano SSD 01'10''62 332

50 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Colussi Jessica ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'47''15 138
2 Macca Ambra ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'48''03 130
3 Fiore Giorgia ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 00'56''94 78
4 Mandelli Nicole ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'00''08 66
5 Russo Morena ITA 2010 GIS Milano SSD 01'00''98 63

50 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Floreani Elisa ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'39''93 227
2 Ragni Rebecca ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'40''94 211
3 Agapi Apostu Alessandra Virginia ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'42''87 183
4 Filippini Aurora ITA 2009 Vogherese Nuoto 00'47''84 132
5 Covre Thess ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'49''19 121
6 Fontana Alessia ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 00'53''80 93
7 Paolettoni Emma Isa ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'58''87 71

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Costadura Ileana ITA 2001 DDS SSD 00'29''32 574
2 Gusella Elisa ITA 2004 Polisportiva San Giuliano 00'30''27 522
3 Senis Alessandra ITA 2003 MOL Team ASD 00'30''77 497
4 Repetto Federica ITA 1999 Vogherese Nuoto 00'30''82 494
5 Nassigh Marta ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'31''95 444
6 Illica Magrini Alessandra ITA 2003 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 00'32''15 436
7 Ciceri Sara ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 00'32''87 408
8 Ghioni Paola ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 00'33''13 398
9 Locatelli Matilde ITA 2001 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'33''19 396
10 Viezzoli Cecilia ITA 2003 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'34''13 364
11 Tacconi Virginia ITA 2004 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'34''26 360
12 Franchini Ludovica ITA 2002 Vogherese Nuoto 00'34''63 348
13 Ghioni Maria Piera ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 00'35''10 335
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50 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Regno Tommaso ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'42''79 132
2 Cesana Leonardo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'44''38 118
3 Ramis Liam ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'46''89 100
4 Miele Angelo Riccardo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'47''64 95
5 De Filippi Giacomo ITA 2009 Vogherese Nuoto 00'50''56 80
6 Rech Jan ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'54''44 64
7 Diurno Raffaele ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 00'56''64 57

50 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grazioli Alessandro ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 00'37''69 193
2 Barzaghi Davide ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 00'37''71 193
3 Zammattio Ruben ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'38''17 186
4 Tuccillo Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'38''91 175
5 Rizzi Niccolo' ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'39''05 173
6 Schillaci Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 00'40''82 152

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bellini Marco ITA 1994 Qswim ASD - Cusago 00'26''95 529
2 Pera Matteo ITA 1998 GIS Milano SSD 00'31''53 330

200 Rana Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Brozzi Beatrice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'22''77 292
2 Bianchi Alice ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'34''55 246

200 Rana Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Psallidi Viola ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 03'08''90 361
2 Mombelli Aurora ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'35''27 244

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Elsaid Ranim Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 03'09''27 359
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200 Rana Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bolognesi Riccardo ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 03'17''68 226
2 Arrigoni Alessio ITA 2007 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'18''34 223

200 Rana Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mura Simone ITA 2006 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'28''13 193

200 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Psallidi Giacomo ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'33''73 480
2 Monticelli Mattia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Legnano 02'51''30 347
3 Cavanna Jacopo Teresio ITA 2005 Vogherese Nuoto 02'58''33 308

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tiengo Mattia ITA 2000 Qswim ASD - Cusago 02'39''20 432

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biganzoli Alice ITA 2010 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'22''26 162

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Savian Elena ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'46''20 293
2 Grazzani Margherita ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 02'51''68 266
3 Cappadonna Giada Dao ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'01''60 224
4 Leonardi Greta ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'03''68 217
5 Moroni Alessia ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'11''49 191

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cerbone Aurora Rita ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'44''84 300
2 Basso Giulia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'46''50 291
3 Passoni Sofia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'53''04 259
4 Ricco Alessia ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'54''81 252
5 Maggioni Viola ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'55''09 250
6 Recli Beatrice ITA 2008 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'57''49 240
7 Russo Giada ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'58''05 238
8 Carrisi Carlotta ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'02''51 221
9 Daluiso Iris ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'08''98 199
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200 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dalcerri Alhena ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'29''36 404
2 Risi Rebecca ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 02'38''69 336
3 Albanese Vanessa ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 02'46''41 292
4 Kaminskas Michelle Holly ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'50''37 272
5 Miele Rebecca ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 02'50''95 269
6 Di Masi Linda ITA 2007 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'58''94 235
7 Carrisi Giorgia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'07''01 205

Re Vittoria Anna ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD Squalificato

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barilla' Tosca ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'23''11 459
2 Di Consolo Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'36''22 353
3 Saija Chiara ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'36''35 352
4 Bassi Giada ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'41''11 322

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Casalino Elisa ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'20''82 482
2 Zancanaro Valeria ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'21''30 477
3 Savu Iulia Casandra ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'28''62 410
4 Elsaid Ranin Emad Elsaid Ibrahim ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'51''64 266
5 Russo Giada ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'54''93 251
6 Tirelli Matilde ITA 2005 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'55''59 248

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maccazzola Sara Maria ITA 2003 DDS SSD 02'07''89 643
2 Repetto Federica ITA 1999 Vogherese Nuoto 02'16''80 526
3 Abate Martina ITA 2003 GIS Milano SSD 02'25''56 436
4 Ghioni Paola ITA 2004 GIS Milano SSD 02'26''50 428

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cesana Leonardo ITA 2009 GIS Milano SSD 03'06''47 151
2 Caforio Gabriel ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'23''39 116
3 Pamio Andrea ITA 2009 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'36''35 96
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200 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bianchini Tommaso ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 02'43''88 222
2 Schillaci Andrea ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'48''82 203
3 Lazzaretti Leonardo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 02'57''54 175
4 Pupino Carbonelli Lorenzo Alfredo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'00''46 166
5 Zanetti Marco ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'00''70 166
6 Lunazzi Diego ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'01''02 165
7 Poli Luca ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'01''70 163
8 Bertollo Cristian ITA 2008 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'05''52 153
9 Castro Armijos Omar Vincenzo ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'05''98 152
10 Saija Davide ITA 2008 GIS Milano SSD 03'06''35 151

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Notarbartolo Riccardo ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 02'38''98 244
2 Rocco Matteo ITA 2007 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'48''53 204
3 Gambirasio Andrea ITA 2007 Qswim ASD - Cusago 02'49''42 201
4 Martino Mattia ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'00''72 166

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Erbeia Nicolo' ITA 2006 La Fenice Dei Laghi ASD 02'22''38 339
2 Bocchi Riccardo ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'23''84 329
3 Pedretti Simone ITA 2006 Fiorenzuola Nuoto 90 02'24''89 322
4 Lozza Riccardo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'29''91 291
5 Marturano Alfredo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'30''20 289
6 Beneggi Matteo ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'35''12 262
7 Bassi Simone ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'39''94 239

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Giulio Leonardo ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'09''38 453
2 Gersandi Tommaso ITA 2005 GIS Milano SSD 02'12''03 426
3 Recli Riccardo ITA 2005 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'35''42 261

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Veglia Francesco Vitale ITA 2004 DDS SSD 01'58''47 590
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200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi - 2003

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Careddu Daniele ITA 2003 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 02'35''47 261

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rose Carlo ITA 2002 MOL Team ASD 01'58''34 592
2 Magistrelli Lorenzo ITA 1999 Qswim ASD - Cusago 02'08''24 465
3 Chiarelli Daniele ITA 2001 Qswim ASD - Cusago 02'11''99 426
4 Pera Matteo ITA 1998 GIS Milano SSD 02'18''77 367

200 Farfalla Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rota Camilla ITA 2008 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 03'12''27 240

200 Farfalla Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Re Vittoria Anna ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 03'09''40 251
2 Zatti Gaia ITA 2007 GIS Milano SSD 03'19''98 213

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine - 2006

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Merlo Giorgia ITA 2006 GIS Milano SSD 02'28''11 526
2 El Ayek Amira ITA 2006 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'56''71 310

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Battipaglia Martina ITA 2003 MOL Team ASD 02'29''39 513

200 Farfalla Esordienti A1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gioia Leonardo ITA 2007 Solbiatese Nuoto ASD 02'56''95 230

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi - 2005

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zanfrognini Matteo ITA 2005 MOL Team ASD 02'23''05 437
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200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi - 2004

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mantegazza Andrea ITA 2004 Polisportiva San Giuliano 02'31''70 366
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